DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 402.10

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 459.54

VALUE SURCHARGE 48.60

OTHER CHARGES 63.00

DOOR COLLECTION 150.00

DOOR DELIVERY 630.00

DISCOUNT -3752.91

TOTAL FREIGHT 3279.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 590.22

GRAND TOTAL 3869.00
Rupees : Three Thousand  Eight Hundred Sixty Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MANAPPARAI (MPA)

BANGALORE RAJAJINAGAR (BLRN)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. A1099-25-26 VALUE 97199.00

E-Waybill No 531936627699

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :